
Month Day Description of the Event

19-06-21 Saturday House Meetings for Classes II -  V

21-06-21 Monday Inter House Chess Tournament for Classes II -  X begins

24-06-21 Thursday Inter House Chess Tournament ends

25-06-21 Friday Inter House English Essay Writing Competition for Classes IV & V

26-06-21 Saturday Inter House Telugu/Hindi  Essay Writing  Competition for Classes VI - X

3/7/2021 Saturday Inter House Telugu Debate Competition for Classes IX & X

7/7/2021 Wednesday Inter House T.T Tournament for Classes for Classes VI - X begins

10-07-21 Saturday Inter House English Essay Writing Competition for Classes VI - X

14-07-21 Wednesday Inter House T.T Tournament ends

17-07-21 Saturday Inter House English Poetry Recitation selections for Classes IV & V

21-07-21 Wednesday Bakra-Eid (Eid-ul-Azha)- Holiday

27-07-21 Tuesday Periodic Test - I for Classes I - X begins

03-08-21 Tuesday Periodic Test - I for Classes I - X ends

04-08-21 Wednesday Inter House Badminton Tournament for Classes begins for VI - X

07-08-22 Saturday Inter House Telugu Poetry Recitation Competition for Classes II & III 

11-08-21 Wednesday Inter House Badminton Tournament ends

14-08-21 Saturday
Intra Class English Poetry Recitation selections for Class I                                   

Inter House English Debate for Classes IX & X                                                                    

Inter House English Poetry Recitation Competition for Classes IV & V                        

15-08-21 Sunday Independence Day

18-08-22 Wednesday Fancy Dress Show for UKG-A

19-08-21 Thursday Moharram - Holiday

20-08-21 Friday Vara Lakshmi Vratham - Holiday

21-08-21 Saturday
Inter House English Calligraphy Competition for Classes  VI to X

Fancy Dress Show for UKG-B

24-08-22 Tuesday Fancy dress show for UKG-C

25-08-21 Wednesday

Inter House Foot Ball Tournament for boys  &

Throw Ball Tournament for girls begins for Classes  VI - X

Fancy dress show for UKG-D

26-08-22 Thursday Fancy dress show for UKG-E

27-08-23 Friday Fancy dress show for UKG-F

28-08-21 Saturday
Inter House English Poetry Recitation Selections for Classes II & III

Inter House Telugu Poetry Recitation Competition for Classes VI to VIII

30-08-21 Monday Krishnashtami - Holiday

01-09-21 Wednesday
Recitation Selections for UKG

Fancy dress show for LKG-A

02-09-21 Thursday
Inter House Foot Ball Tournament &  Throw ball Tournament ends

Fancy dress show for LKG-B

03-09-22 Friday Fancy dress show for LKG-C
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04-09-21 Saturday

Intra Class English Poetry Recitation competition for Class I

Inter House Group Singing Competition for Classes VI to X        

Inter House Telugu Poetry Recitation selections for Classes IV & V

05-09-21 Sunday Teachers Day

07-09-22 Tuesday Fancy dress show for LKG-D

08-09-23 Wednesday Fancy dress show for LKG-E

09-09-24 Thursday Fancy dress show for LKG-F

10-09-20 Friday Vinayaka Chathurdhi

11-09-21 Saturday Inter House English Poetry Recitation Competition for Classes II & III                        

13-09-21 Monday Inter House P.P.T  Competition for Classes VIII & IX

14-09-22 Tuesday Recitation Competition for UKG

16-09-21 Thursday Inter House Basket Ball Tournament for Classes VI - X begins

17-09-21 Friday Inter House Telugu Poetry Recitation Competition for Classes IV to V

18-09-21 Saturday Inter House English Oration Competition for Classes IX & X

22-09-21 Wednesday Inter House Basket Ball Tournament ends

27-09-21 Monday
I term Evaluation for KG begins

Periodic Test -2/ Midterm for Classes I - X begins

02-10-21 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday

09-10-21 Saturday
I term Evaluation for KG ends

Periodic Test -2/ Midterm for Classes I - X ends

10-10-21 Thursday Dasara Vacation begins (tentative)

16-10-21 Friday Dasara Vacation ends

18-10-21 Monday
Inter House Volley Ball Tournament for Boys of Classes VI - X begins

Recitation Selections for LKG

20-10-21 Wednesday Eid-(Milad-un Nabi) - Holiday

21-10-21 Thursday
Inter House Volley Ball Tournament ends

Intra Class English Calligraphy Competition for Classes I to V

23-10-21 Monday
Intra Class Drawing & Painting Competition for Classes I - V                                     

Drawing & Painting  Competition for Classes VI to X

28-10-21 Friday Inter House Cricket Tournament  for Classes VIII to X begins

29-10-22 Saturday Recitation Competition for LKG

30-10-21 Saturday

Intra Class Craft Competition for Classes I - V                    

Inter House Telugu/ Hindi Calligraphy Competition for Classes  VI to X                                                 

Inter House Cricket Tournament ends

01-11-21 Saturday
Drawing selections for KG

Gandhi House Sports Selections for Classes VI to X begin

04-11-21 Thursday Deepavali - Holiday

05-11-21 Friday
Inter House Quiz Competition for Classes VI & VII        

Gandhi House Sports Selections for Classes VI to X end

06-11-21 Saturday

Intra Class Book Reading Selections for Class I               

Inter House Quiz Competition for Classes VIII to X

Inter Class Entertainment Programme for Classes III to V

08-11-21 Monday Gautam House Sports Selections for Classes VI to X begin

12-11-21 Friday
Drawing Competition for KG

Gautam House Sports Selections  for Classes VI to X end

13-11-21 Saturday
Inter class Entertainment Programme for Classes  I & II      

Inter House Rangoli Competition for Casses VI to X

15-11-21 Monday Nehru House Sports Selections for Classes VI to X begin

19-11-21 Friday Nehru House Sports Selections for Classes VI to X end

October, 2021

November, 2021



20-11-21 Saturday
Intra-class Book Reading competition for Class I 

Inter-house Quiz competition for Classes II - V

22-11-21 Thursday Tagore House Sports Selections for Classes VI to X begin

26-11-21 Friday Tagore House Sports Selections for Classes VI to X end

27-11-21 Saturday

Intra Class Quiz Competition for Class I

Inter House English Poetry Recitation for Classes VI & VII                                               

Submission of all the Sports selection lists by all the Houses

29-11-21 Monday Heats and Finals for Classes VI to X begin

02-12-21 Thursday Heats and Finals for Classes VI to X end

06-12-21 Monday 41st Annual Athletic Meet 

08-12-21 Wednesday Periodic Test - 3 for Classes I - X begins

15-12-21 Wednesday Periodic Test - 3 for Classes I - X ends

16-12-22 Thursday Conversational Quiz for UKG

17-12-23 Friday Conversational Quiz for LKG

18-12-21 Saturday Intra Class Telugu/ Hindi Calligraphy Competition for Classes  I to V

25-12-21 Saturday Christmas - Holiday

01-01-22 Saturday New Year's Day - Holiday

10-01-22 Monday Sankranthi Vacation begins (tentative)

15-01-22 Saturday Sankranthi Vacation ends

17-01-22 Monday Revision Test-1 for Class X begins

21-01-22 Friday Revision Test-1 for Class X ends

'26-01-22 Wednesday Republic Day

27-01-22 Thursday Revision Test-2 for Class X begins

01-02-22 Tuesday Revision Test-2 for Class X ends

08-02-22 Tuesday Pre board for Class X begins

10-02-22 Thursday Annual Examination for Class IX begins

16-02-22 Wednesday Pre board for Class X ends

21-02-22 Monday Annual Examination for Class IX ends

28-02-22 Monday Result Declaration for Class IX

09-03-22 Wednesday
Annual Examination for Classes VI - VIII begins

Annual Evaluation for KG begins

10-03-23 Thursday Annual Evaluation for Classes I to V begins

21-03-22 Monday
Annual Evaluation for Classes I to V ends

Annual Examination for Classes VI - VIII ends

31-03-22 Thursday Result Declaration for Class VI - VIII
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